
Schedule of Performances 2019-2020

Maryland Winds A Stroll in the Park

Sun, Sep 8 at 5:00pm

Merriweather Park at Symphony Woods,

Columbia, MD

Fairfax Symphony
Orchestra

The Downton Abbey Era

Sat, Sep 21 at 8:00pm

Center for the Arts Concert Hall,

George Mason University,

​Fairfax, VA

Constellation
Theatre Company

Little Shop of Horrors

Playing from Oct 21 - Nov 24

Constellation Theatre Company,

Washington, DC

https://www.marylandwinds.com/season.html
https://www.fairfaxsymphony.org/september-21-downton-abbey-era
https://www.constellationtheatre.org/little-shop-horrors


Reading
Symphony
Orchestra

Tchaikovsky Symphony No. 6 "Pathetique"

Sat, Oct 26 at 7:30pm

Santander Performing Arts Center,

Reading, PA

Fairfax Symphony
Orchestra

Nostalgic Nights

Sat, Nov 16 at 8:00pm

Center for the Arts Concert Hall,

George Mason University,

​Fairfax, VA

Washington
Chamber Orchestra

Benefit Concert with Yekwon Sunwoo

Sat, Nov 23 at 7:30pm

Rachel M. Schlesinger Hall,

Alexandria, VA

International
Women's Brass
Conference

Holiday Brass

Tue, Dec 3 at 7:30pm

https://readingsymphony.org/pathetique/
https://www.fairfaxsymphony.org/november-16-nostalgic-nights
http://www.thewco.org/
https://www.myiwbc.org/upcoming-concerts


Cathedral of Mary Our Queen,

Baltimore, MD

Mid-Atlantic
​Symphony
Orchestra

Holiday Joy: A Salute to the Great Pops Orchestra

Fri, Dec 6 at 7:00pm

Avalon Theatre,

Easton, MD

Sat, Dec 7 at 7:00pm

Cape Henlopen High School Theatre,

Lewes, DE

Sun, Dec 8 at 3:00pm

Ocean City Convention Center,

Ocean City, MD

https://midatlanticsymphony.org/20192020-season


Mid-Atlantic
​Symphony
Orchestra

Brian's Christmas Songbook

Fri, Dec 13 at 10:00am

Ocean City Performing Arts Center,

Ocean City, MD

​Fri, Dec 13 at 7pm

Ocean City Performing Arts Center,

Ocean City, MD

American Festival
Orchestra

China Tour

Dec 25 2019 - Jan 1 2020

​Wed, Dec 25, 2019

​Thu, Dec 26, 2019

Yinchuan, China

Sat, Dec 28, 2019

Wuhai, China

https://www.musicalamerica.com/news/newsstory.cfm?storyid=43185&categoryid=5&archived=0


Sun, Dec 30, 2019

Ordos, China

Wed, Jan 1, 2020

Baotou, China

University of
Maryland Bach
Cantata Series

BWV 51 Jauchzet Gott in allen Landen

Sat, Jan 18 at 12:30pm

The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center,

​University of Maryland

Georgetown
Epiphany Festival

Beethoven Symphony No. 7

Sun, Jan 26 at 4:00pm

Dumbarton United Methodist Church,

Washington, DC

Cherubini's Requiem in C Minor

Sun, Feb 2 at 4:00pm

Dumbarton United Methodist Church,

Washington, DC

http://theclarice.umd.edu/events/2020/bach-cantata-series-1
https://www.georgetownepiphanyfestival.com/performances
https://www.georgetownepiphanyfestival.com/performances


Washington
Chamber
Orchestra
(CANCELLED)

Beethoven Triple Concerto

Fri, Mar 20 at 7:30pm

Korean Central Presbyterian Church,

Centreville, VA

Sat, Mar 21 at 7:30pm

Bethel Church,

Ellicott City, MD

http://www.thewco.org/season-20192020

